
# TITLE INSTRUCTOR NAME OFFICE FALL 2021 OFFICE HOURS EMAIL ADDRESSES PHONE # EXT.

1 Alexis, Gwendolyn H-312 i M,W 9-10am & TU 1-2pm via zoom galexis@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2630
2 Dr. Banks, Antonio H-735 F M,F 12:15pm-1:30pm & SA,SU 12-2pm                                                                  

by appt. via zoom appt.
anbanks@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546

3 Briano, Cynthia H-735 F  W 1-3pm or by appt. cbriano@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
4 Dr. Brooks (King), Siobhan  H-312 A AFAM 311: TU,TH 1pm or by appt.                                                 

AFAM 463 & 389: M,W 2:30-3:30pm or by appt.  AFAM 
320: by appt. via zoom. 

skingbrooks@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3847

5 Dr. Capetola, Christine H-328 W 1:30-3pm via Zoom & TH 12:30-2pm ccapetola@fullerton.edu 657-278- 8591
6 Cox, Wesley H-735 F M 2:30-3:30pm or by appt. wesleycox@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
7 Dr. Graham, Natalie  (Chair) H-324 E N/A ngraham@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2791
8 Harris, Francesca VA-102 By appt. only zharris@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3471
9 Dr. Harrison, Asya H-730 G TU 4-5pm & W 2:30-3:30pm asharrison@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3514

10 Hawkins, Leonard H-312 J TU,TH 5:30-7:30pm lhawkins@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3607
11 Henry, Lisa H-312 J By appt. via zoom lishenry@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2630
12 Jones, Christina H-735 F M,W 3-4pm via zoom chrjones@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
13 Jones, Eryn H-312 i By appt. only eryjones@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2630
14 Dr. Kayser, Brian H-730 i TH 9-11am or by appt. bkayser@fullerton.edu 657-278- 7851
15 Dr. Malone, Mei-Ling  (Advisor) H-328 TU,TH 9-10am mmalone@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
16 May, Richard H-312 By appt. via zoom richardmay@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2360
17 McGee, Robyn H-312 i M 5-6pm or by appt. robynmcgee@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3607
18 Mendiola, Lucciano H-735 F M,TH 8:30-9:30am lmendiola@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
19 Dr. Novoa, Natalie H-324 B M,W 12:30-1:30pm or by appt. nnovoa@fullerton.edu 657-278- 2490
20 Popowich, Natasha H-312 J W 4-6pm or by appt. natashapopowich@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3607
21 Stafford, Tracey H-730 i TU 12–1pm or by appt. via zoom tcstafford@fullerton.edu 657-278- 7851
22 Strong, Tula H-730 i TH 5:30-6:30pm via zoom tstrong@fullerton.edu 657-278- 7851
23 Tefera, Namuna H-735 F TU,TH 9-10am ntefera@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546
24 Dr. Thompson, Jen H-730 K TU,TH 10-11am via zoom or by appt. jetthompson@fullerton.edu 657-278- 7851
25 Virgill, Scherly H-735 F AFAM 103: TH 4-5:30pm or by appt.                             

AFAM 280 & 335 T 4-5:30pm or by appt.
svirgill@fullerton.edu 657-278- 4546

26 Dr. Woody, Ashley H-324 E M 1-2:30pm & W 11am-1:30pm via zoom awoody@fullerton.edu 657-278- 3444
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